43
Specialty Ties
Stud Mounted Heat Stabilised Nylon 6.6 Cable Ties
Base portion pushes onto a threaded stud and the tip portion wraps around
the bundle. The wire bundle is centre over the stud.
Ladder Style Stud Mounted Cable Tie Heat Stabilised Nylon 6.6
The ties can be removed from the stud by turning counterclockwise.
Adjustable and releasable.

Bundle
Dia. (In)
Part Number System (Example of PLST4HS25-TL)
TL
Package Size
L = 50
C = 100
TL = 250
D = 500
M = 1000
Standard Packaging Bulk Packaging
Part Number
Natural
Nylon 6.6
Available Colour/Material
(Suffix) Part Number
Natural
Nylon 6.6
Available Colour/Material
(Suffix)
AST10-5-C 100
AST15-5-C 100
AST20-5-C 100
AST25-5-C 100
CM4S-L 2,8
DHC1.12X1.75-D 0
PLB2S-C ✓ 0 PLB2S-M ✓ 0,30
PLB3S-C ✓ 0 PLB3S-M ✓ 0,30
PLB4S-C ✓ PLB4S-M ✓ 0,30
PLB4H-TL ✓ 0,30
PL3B5EH-C 0
PLST4HS25-TL 300
PLST30SC-D 30
PLST50SC-D 30
PRST40SC-D 30
PRST30S-S14-M 30
*  Note: ✓designates PANDUIT standard Natural Nylon 6.6 (no suffix required in part number)
**Note: Mil Spec colour suffix per SAE AS33671 and AS33681 (formerly MS3367 and MS3368)
PANDUIT Mil Spec
Material - Colour Suffix* Suffix**
Nylon 6.6 - Natural (See Note)  . . . . . . . . . . . . .✓  . . . . . . . . . .9
Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6 - Black  . . . . . . . . .0  . . . . . . . .N/A
Polyethylene 6.6 Red  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2  . . . . . . . . . .2
Polyethylene 6.6 Grey  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8  . . . . . . . . . .8
Material / Colour Chart
PANDUIT Mil Spec
Material - Colour Suffix* Suffix**
Heat Stabilised Black Nylon 6.6 . . . . . . . . . . . .30  . . . . . . . .N/A
Heat Stabilised Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6 300  . . . . . . . .N/A
Specialty Cable Ties
adkamink
Small Witte achtergrond
47
Military Cross Reference
Aerospace and Military Standard cross reference to PANDUIT part numbers
The PANDUIT Cable Ties and Marker Ties listed in the tables below meet all the testing requirements of
Aerospace Standard SAE-AS23190A (formerly MIL-S-23190E) and the dimensional requirements of Aerospace
Standards SAE-AS33671 (formerly MS3367) and SAE-AS33681 (formerly MS3368).
Current MIL Std.
Part Number*
PAN-TY ™ Cable Tie
Part Number
DOME-TOP ™ Barb Ty
Cable Tie
Part Number
STA-STRAP ™
Cable Tie
Part Number
BELT-TY ™
In-Line Cable Tie
Part Number